Drinks

Menu

Lager | Beer | Cider 5 f

Carling 2.00|3.90
Budweiser 3.20

Birra Morretti 3.80
Peroni 4.00
Guinness 2.50|4.60
Magners Original 3.80

Old Mout - Berries & Cherries 4.50

Old Mout - Strawberry & Apple 4.50

OId Mout - Kiwi & Lime 4.50

Old Mout - Pineapple & Raspberry 4.50
Doom Bar 3.80
Wainwrights 3.80
WhiteWine vy Y Y

Sauvignon Blanc 3.50|4.80|6.00|16.00

3.50|4.80|6.0016.00

3.50|4.806.00|16.00
i

Rosé Wine v Y %

Pinot Grigio
Chardonnay

White Zinfandel 3.50|4.80|6.00 | 16.

i
Red Wine + 1 T
Merlot 3.50|4.80|6.00 [16.00
Prosecco [
Rosé Canti 4.25|20.00
Canti 4.25]20.00
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Smirnoff Vodka 3.00]5.00
Gordons Gin 3.00|5.00
Famous Grouse 3.00]5.00
Malibu 3.00]5.00
Bacardi 3.00|5.00
Jack Daniels 3.50|5.50
Gordons Pink 3.00|5.00
Premium Spirits gy

Archers Peach Schnapps 4.00 | 6.00
Baileys 4.00|6.00
Captain Morgan Rum 4.00 | 6.00
Cockburns 4.00|6.00
Cointreau 4.00 | 6.00
Disarono 4.00|6.00
Harveys Sherry 4.00 | 6.00
Jack Daniels Honey 4.00 | 6.00
Jagermeiser 4.00|6.00
Martini 4.00|6.00
Pimms 4.006.00
Sambuca 4.00 | 6.00
Southern Comfort 4.00 | 6.00
Tequilla 4.00|6.00
Tia Maria 4.00|6.00
Whitley Neill Gin 4.00|6.00

Our Beers are served as Pints & 1/2 Pints, Spiritsin 25ml & 50ml
and wines in 125ml, 175ml & 250ml
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Soft Drinks
Coca-Cola 20
Diet Coke 2.20
Coke Zero 2.20
R.Whites Lemonade 2.20
J20 Orange & P'fruit 2.50
J20 Apple & Raspberry 2.50
J20 Apple & Mango 2.50
Still Water 1.50
Sparkling Water 1.50
Fruit Shoot Orange 2.20
Fruit Shoot Blackcurrant 2.20
Cordial 0.50
Snacks
McCoys Crisps 1.25
Salted Peanuts 1.00

i

Alcohol Free D

=
Heineken 0.0% 2.50
Gordons Gin 0.0% 2.50

i
Alco-Pops @
WKD Blue 3.50
Smirnoff Ice 3.50
Mixers i

n
Fever-Tree Indian Tonic 2.00
Fever-Tree Slimline Tonic 2.00
Fever-Tree Rhubarb & Raspberry 2.00
Schweppes Tonic 1.50
Schweppes Slimline Tonic 1.50
Schweppes Lemonade 1.50
Schweppes Ginger Ale 1.50
Schweppes Orange Juice 1.50
Schweppes Soda Water 1.50
Coca-Cola 1.50
Diet Coke 1.50
Red Bull 2.00
Hot Drinks =
Tea 1;75
Coffee 1.75

ﬁ Ask the bar staff for a cocktail menu ﬁ

(specified bars only)

Cash and Card Payments Accepted Here
VisA .y ‘ . : #Pay G Pay ll))

ACP Bars & Events
Mobile Bar & Event Organiser

M: 07715 392345
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Our Beers are served as Pints & 1/2 Pints, Spiritsin 25ml & 50ml
and wines in 125ml, 175ml & 250ml



